Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Low impedance, 105℃
AIchipTM-MZASeries
・Endurance : 2,000 to 5,000 hours at 105℃
・Low impedance
・Solvent resistant type(see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
・Vibration resistant structure
・RoHS Compliant

(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Size
code
Impedance
(Ωmax/
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃,100kHz)
Part No.
20℃ -40℃
6.3
 22 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA6R3ADA220MD61G
 47 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA6R3ADA470MD61G
 47 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA6R3ADA470ME61G
 100 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA6R3ADA101ME61G
 100 F61  0.36 – 240 EMZA6R3ADA101MF61G
 220 F61  0.36 – 240 EMZA6R3ADA221MF61G
 330 F80  0.34 – 280 EMZA6R3ADA331MF80G
 470 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA6R3ADA471MHA0G
 1,000 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA6R3ADA102MHA0G
 1,500 JA0  0.08 – 850 EMZA6R3ADA152MJA0G
10
 22 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA100ADA220MD61G
 33 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA100ADA330MD61G
 33 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA100ADA330ME61G
 220 F80  0.34 – 280 EMZA100ADA221MF80G
 330 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA100ADA331MHA0G
 470 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA100ADA471MHA0G
 680 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA100ADA681MHA0G
 1,000 JA0  0.08 – 850 EMZA100ADA102MJA0G
16
 10 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA160ADA100MD61G
 22 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA160ADA220MD61G
 22 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA160ADA220ME61G
 47 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA160ADA470ME61G
 47 F61  0.36 – 240 EMZA160ADA470MF61G
 100 F61  0.36 – 240 EMZA160ADA101MF61G
 220 F80  0.34 – 280 EMZA160ADA221MF80G
 330 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA160ADA331MHA0G
 470 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA160ADA471MHA0G
 680 JA0  0.08 – 850 EMZA160ADA681MJA0G
25
 10 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA250ADA100MD61G
 22 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA250ADA220ME61G
 33 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA250ADA330ME61G
 33 F61  0.36 – 240 EMZA250ADA330MF61G
 47 F61  0.36 – 240 EMZA250ADA470MF61G
 100 F80  0.34 – 280 EMZA250ADA101MF80G
 220 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA250ADA221MHA0G
 330 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA250ADA331MHA0G
 470 JA0  0.08 – 850 EMZA250ADA471MJA0G
 1,000 KE0  0.060  0.30 1,320 EMZA250ARA102MKE0S
 1,300 KG5  0.056  0.28 1,470 EMZA250ARA132MKG5S
 1,800 LH0  0.047  0.24 1,820 EMZA250□DA182MLH0S
 2,400 MH0  0.045  0.23 2,060 EMZA250□DA242MMH0S
 3,000 LN0  0.034  0.17 2,400 EMZA250□DA302MLN0S
 3,900 MN0  0.032  0.16 2,640 EMZA250□DA392MMN0S
35
 4.7 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA350ADA4R7MD61G
 10 D61  1.35 – 90 EMZA350ADA100MD61G
 10 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA350ADA100ME61G
 22 E61  0.70 – 160 EMZA350ADA220ME61G
 33 F61  0.36 – 240 EMZA350ADA330MF61G
 47 F61  0.36 – 240 EMZA350ADA470MF61G
 100 F80  0.34 – 280 EMZA350ADA101MF80G
 100 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA350ADA101MHA0G
 220 HA0  0.16 – 600 EMZA350ADA221MHA0G
□ : Enter the appropriate terminal code.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Size
code
Impedance
(Ωmax/
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃,100kHz)
Part No.
20℃ -40℃
35
 330 JA0 0.08 – 850 EMZA350ADA331MJA0G
 620 KE0 0.060 0.30 1,320 EMZA350ARA621MKE0S
 820 KG5 0.056 0.28 1,470 EMZA350ARA821MKG5S
 1,200 LH0 0.047 0.24 1,820 EMZA350□DA122MLH0S
 1,600 MH0 0.045 0.23 2,060 EMZA350□DA162MMH0S
 1,800 LN0 0.034 0.17 2,400 EMZA350□DA182MLN0S
 2,400 MN0 0.032 0.16 2,640 EMZA350□DA242MMN0S
50
 4.7 D61 2.9 – 60 EMZA500ADA4R7MD61G
 10 E61 1.52 – 85 EMZA500ADA100ME61G
 10 F61 0.88 – 165 EMZA500ADA100MF61G
 22 F61 0.88 – 165 EMZA500ADA220MF61G
 33 F80 0.68 – 195 EMZA500ADA330MF80G
 47 F80 0.68 – 195 EMZA500ADA470MF80G
 100 HA0 0.34 – 350 EMZA500ADA101MHA0G
 220 JA0 0.18 – 670 EMZA500ADA221MJA0G
 330 KE0 0.11 0.55 980 EMZA500ARA331MKE0S
 430 KG5 0.10 0.50 1,090 EMZA500ARA431MKG5S
 620 LH0 0.087 0.44 1,320 EMZA500□DA621MLH0S
 820 MH0 0.087 0.44 1,420 EMZA500□DA821MMH0S
 1,000 LN0 0.050 0.25 1,910 EMZA500□DA102MLN0S
 1,300 MN0 0.050 0.25 2,180 EMZA500□DA132MMN0S
63
 4.7 E61 4.8 – 50 EMZA630ADA4R7ME61G
 10 F61 2.2 – 80 EMZA630ADA100MF61G
 22 F80 2.1 – 120 EMZA630ADA220MF80G
 33 HA0 0.70 – 250 EMZA630ADA330MHA0G
 47 HA0 0.70 – 250 EMZA630ADA470MHA0G
 68 HA0 0.70 – 250 EMZA630ADA680MHA0G
 100 JA0 0.45 – 400 EMZA630ADA101MJA0G
 240 KE0 0.19 1.54 880 EMZA630ARA241MKE0S
 300 KG5 0.17 1.19 1,000 EMZA630ARA301MKG5S
 430 LH0 0.15 1.05 1,220 EMZA630□DA431MLH0S
 560 MH0 0.12 0.84 1,430 EMZA630□DA561MMH0S
 680 LN0 0.085 0.58 1,790 EMZA630□DA681MLN0S
 910 MN0 0.070 0.49 1,960 EMZA630□DA911MMN0S
80
 3.3 E61 5.0 – 25 EMZA800ADA3R3ME61G
 4.7 F61 3.0 – 40 EMZA800ADA4R7MF61G
 10 F80 2.4 – 60 EMZA800ADA100MF80G
 22 HA0 1.3 – 130 EMZA800ADA220MHA0G
 33 HA0 1.3 – 130 EMZA800ADA330MHA0G
 47 JA0 0.70 – 200 EMZA800ADA470MJA0G
 150 KE0 0.22 1.54 810 EMZA800ARA151MKE0S
 220 KG5 0.17 1.19 1,000 EMZA800ARA221MKG5S
 330 LH0 0.15 1.05 1,220 EMZA800□DA331MLH0S
 430 MH0 0.12 0.84 1,430 EMZA800□DA431MMH0S
 470 LN0 0.085 0.58 1,790 EMZA800□DA471MLN0S
 680 MN0 0.070 0.49 1,960 EMZA800□DA681MMN0S
100
 110 KE0 0.28 2.24 740 EMZA101ARA111MKE0S
 130 KG5 0.21 1.68 900 EMZA101ARA131MKG5S
 200 LH0 0.18 1.44 1,090 EMZA101□DA201MLH0S
 270 MH0 0.15 1.2 1,280 EMZA101□DA271MMH0S
 330 LN0 0.11 0.88 1,580 EMZA101□DA331MLN0S
 430 MN0 0.091 0.73 1,690 EMZA101□DA431MMN0S